omr —m

S>0NWZ—->TITO0O

”

Chainsaw File with Handle

Used for filing the gullets of chainsaws. Chainsaw files have circular shaped cross-sections,
parallel in width.

Part No.

23800

23802

23804

23806

23808

1

1

Cut/
Length Coarseness Qty/Pkg
8" Double-cut
8" Double-cut
8" Double-cut
8" Double-cut
8" Double-cut

HandPowefM]

Section
Dimensions

5/32

3/16

7/32

1/4

9/32

Upward Tool Group

1-800-668-1494

14-Jun-10



