

## **Chainsaw File with Handle**

Used for filing the gullets of chainsaws. Chainsaw files have circular shaped cross-sections, parallel in width.

Part No.	Length	Cut/ Coarseness	Qty/Pkg	Section Dimensions
23800	8"	Double-cut	1	5/32
23802	8"	Double-cut	1	3/16
23804	8"	Double-cut	1	7/32
23806	8"	Double-cut	1	1/4
23808	8"	Double-cut	1	9/32